Industrial Panel Computers
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 26-Jul-2010
PPC-157T 15" Panel PC with Intel® Core™2
Duo Processor
�� Intel® Core™2 Duo processor up to 2.16 GHz
�� System memory up to 4 GB 667 MHz DDR2 SODIMM sockets x 2
�� One Mini PCI socket; One Mini PCI-e socket

capacitive, or SAW (Surface Acoustic Wave). Flexible options for the PPC-157T offer a
more user-friendly interface for diverse environments.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-157T-BAREE  15" C2D Based PPC without T/S
PPC-157T-BARE-TE 15" C2D Based PPC with Resistive T/S
PPC-155T STAND Stand kit for PPC-155/157/175/177 series
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA Standard
PPC-174 WL-MT Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-155 RACK-MT Rack Mount Kit for PPC-155/157
1702002605 Power cord 90D 220V EUROPEAN 250V/6A, 1.8M
1702002600 Power cord UL/CSA (USA) 180D 125V/10A 1.83M
989K017700E Optical disc drive kit for PPC-157/177 (W/O ODD)
989K017701E COMBO (SATA) module for PPC-157/177
989K017702E DVD-RW (SATA) module for PPC-157/177
989K070600E PCI riser card for PPC-157/177
Fully-Integrated I/O
A:	Line in/Line out/Mic in
B:	PS2 Mouse&Keyboard
C:	USB 2.0 x 4
D:	VGA Port
E:	Power Switch
A B D
G H I
F:	AC Inlet
G:	PCI Slot x 1
H:	10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet x 2
I:	 RS-232 x 3, RS-232/422/485 x 1
C E FI
379.5
396.5 381103.5
12
31
7.
6
30
2
30
0.
5
CUT-OUT Dim.